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Camments:

SUMM

gLy, Firet ¥Floor 317,86 3147.6
GLA&2 Second Floor 1351.2 1351.2 11.6 = 24.4 7E83.0
B/ Parch 454.2 2.3 x T.0 16.1
Porch 54.¢ BOE,2 0.5 x 2.3 x 2.3 2.6
5.5 x 2.3 = Z.2 2.6
1Z.6 = 24.4 07,4
6.0 x 24.4 146.4
385 x a9.3 i513.0
2.8 x 17.4 48.7
8.8 = 31.0 558.0
9.7 = 22.9 222.1
2.3 x 18.3 42,1
0.5 x 2,3 x 2.3 2.6
0.5 x 2.3 = 2.3 2.6

Seaond Floor

0.0 x 2.5 21%.0
1.0 x 6.9 6.0
5.0 x 7.0 42.0
6.0 x 2.0 182.0
1.0 x 6.0 6.0
i8.3 x 4.5 330.6
3.0 x 18.5 E5.5
Net LIVABLE Area {Raurded) 4439 20 fleas {Rounded) 4493
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¥ Storage
Bﬁ?shhleg
Eay Btorage
Equip Storage
Guast Qtrs

182.0
5516.0
2575.0
1236.0
1287.5
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11398.5
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